

KEY NO.	DESCRIPTION	PART NO.
1	FIREBOX PTD.	014010R
2	LEFT FEED DOOR, PTD.	011964R
3	DOOR PIN	P626R
4	BRICK (23 REQUIRED)	004911R
5	-	-
6	BOLT 1/2 -13 X 3	010419R
7	SPINNER PTD.	013952R
8	NUT 1/2-13 HEX	010427R
9	WASHER 5/16 FLAT	002839R
10	LOCK NUT F/16-18 NC	012199R
11	LATCH	013243R
12	HANDLE	017063R
13	RADIATION SHIELD, RT.DOOR	015590R
14	WASHER LOCK SPLIT 1/4 PL.	P831R
15	SCREW 1/4-20 X 1/2 MACH.HEX	P831R
16	ROPE	009535-13R
17	RADAITION SHIELD LEFT DOOR	011622R
18	ASHLEY LOGO	015307R
19	RIGHT FEED DOOR, PTD.	011965R
10	WASHER 1/4 STD. FLAT	P833R
21	WASHER, LOCK SPLIT 1/4 PL.	P831R
22	NUT, 1/4-20 HEX	P599R
23	ROPE	009535-12R